Milestone Foundation Recipients
May 2019

Organisation Name

Federation of New Zealand Cheongsam Association Incorporated
Great Families Charitable Trust

Anxiety New Zealand Trust

Auckland Badminton Association Incorporated
Parenting Place Charitable Trust

Mellons Bay School

New Zealand Overseas Chinese Culture and Arts Centre
NZFuture Community Trust

Attainable Trust

Ferguson Intermediate School

Indo Kiwi United Trust

Indo Kiwi United Trust

Clayton Park School

Auckland Rugby League Inc

Maungarei Community Christian Trust (MCCT)

New Kiwi Trust

North Shore Womens Centre

Auckland Basketball Services Limited

Cure Kids

Titirangi BadmintonClub Incorporated

Grant No Category

538
550
537
544
551
545
554
542
558
546
547
549
552
541
557
529
539
559
556
555

Community
Community
Community
Sports
Community
Education
Community
Community
Community
Education
Community
Community
Education
Sports
Community
Community
Community
Sports
Community
Sports
Total

Approved

Decision

Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Partially Approved
Declined

Partially Approved
Deferred

Declined

Deferred

Fully Approved
Fully Approved
Declined

Declined

$5,250.00 Conditionally Approved

Requested Amount  Compliant Amount
Amount
$7,245.00 $7,245.00 $7,245.00
$3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
$4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00
$10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
$11,720.00 $11,720.00 $11,720.00
$2,432.09 $2,432.09 $2,432.09
$20,200.00 $16,331.50 $10,000.00
$2,268.26 $0.00 $0.00
$4,384.50 $2,560.00 $2,560.00
$3,335.00 $0.00 $0.00
$7,134.21 $0.00 $0.00
$7,133.25 $0.00 $0.00
$1,991.37 $1,991.37 $1,991.37
$10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
$4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$19,200.00 $19,200.00 $0.00

$5,250.00 $5,250.00
$4,800.00 $4,800.00 $0.00
$6,700.00 $6,700.00  $6,700.00
$5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
$139,793.68 $110,229.96 $79,898.46

Declined
Fully Approved
Fully Approved

1)1

MILESTONE

Foundation

Reason for full/part decline Relationship

X

Partially Non-Compliant
Fully Non-Compliant
Partially or Fully Non-Compliant

Fully Retrospective

Fully Non-Compliant

No Funds Available

More information required
No Funds Available




	Sheet1

