## MILESTONE Foundation

## Milestone Foundation Recipients May 2019

Organisation Name	Grant No	Category	Requested Amount	Compliant Amount	Approved Amount	Reason for full/part decline	Relationship
Federation of New Zealand Cheongsam Association Incorporated	538	Community	\$7,245.00	\$7,245.00	\$7,245.00 Fully Approved		х
Great Families Charitable Trust	550	Community	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00 Fully Approved		
Anxiety New Zealand Trust	537	Community	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00 Fully Approved		
Auckland Badminton Association Incorporated	544	Sports	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00 Fully Approved		
Parenting Place Charitable Trust	551	Community	\$11,720.00	\$11,720.00	\$11,720.00 Fully Approved		
Mellons Bay School	545	Education	\$2,432.09	\$2,432.09	\$2,432.09 Fully Approved		
New Zealand Overseas Chinese Culture and Arts Centre	554	Community	\$20,200.00	\$16,331.50	\$10,000.00 Partially Approved	Partially Non-Compliant	
NZFuture Community Trust	542	Community	\$2,268.26	\$0.00	\$0.00 Declined	Fully Non-Compliant	
Attainable Trust	558	Community	\$4,384.50	\$2,560.00	\$2,560.00 Partially Approved	Partially or Fully Non-Compliant	
Ferguson Intermediate School	546	Education	\$3,335.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Deferred		
Indo Kiwi United Trust	547	Community	\$7,134.21	\$0.00	\$0.00 Declined	Fully Retrospective	
Indo Kiwi United Trust	549	Community	\$7,133.25	\$0.00	\$0.00 Deferred		
Clayton Park School	552	Education	\$1,991.37	\$1,991.37	\$1,991.37 Fully Approved		
Auckland Rugby League Inc	541	Sports	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00 Fully Approved		
Maungarei Community Christian Trust (MCCT)	557	Community	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Declined	Fully Non-Compliant	
New Kiwi Trust	529	Community	\$19,200.00	\$19,200.00	\$0.00 Declined	No Funds Available	
North Shore Womens Centre	539	Community	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00 Conditionally Approved	More information required	
Auckland Basketball Services Limited	559	Sports	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$0.00 Declined	No Funds Available	
Cure Kids	556	Community	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00 Fully Approved		
Titirangi BadmintonClub Incorporated	555	Sports	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00 Fully Approved		
		Total	\$139,793.68	\$110,229.96	\$79,898.46		